
Optional DairyContains DairyContains NutsContains Gluten Vegan

Indian Food,
Made Unforgettable.

Follow us on Instagram
and share your experience

COCKTAILS

Worli Morning
vodka, orange liqueur, curry leaf & lemon sugar

Achari Whiskey
sour mash whiskey, ginger ale & mango 

Rum Pum Poh
white rum, freshly pressed lemon juice,
fresh pomegranate seeds, ka�r lime leaf extract
& a dash of earl grey tea

Sobo G&T
sweet basil infused gin, hibiscus tea, cranberry, lime,
traces of spices & sparkling quinine water

8.75

8.95

8.95

9.50

NON-ALCOHOLIC

Delhi Shikanji
mint, lemon, chaat masala & cold soda

Indian Summer
cranberry, mango, orange, grenadine

Mango & Rose Thandai
mango, almond milk, rose, milk & thandai spice

Virgin Mojito / Margherita / Frozen Daiquiri

3.95

3.75

4.45

4.45

Classics

Lassis and Chaas

Sweet Lassi | Mango Lassi
chilled concoction of delicious yoghurt

Punjabi Namkeen Chaas
lassi made with fresh yoghurt, rock salt and roasted cumin

4.45

3.95

Soft Drinks

Fruit Juices
orange, apple, pineapple, mango, lychee or cranberry

Mineral Water - Still | Sparkling 750ml

Coke | Diet Coke 330ml

Mixers 200ml
Fever-Tree - tonic, light tonic, ginger ale,
lemonade or ginger beer

3.00

4.45

3.25

2.95

Signature

SPIRITS & LIQUEURS
Gin
Bombay Sapphire

Gordon’s

Hendrick’s

Monkey 47

Sipsmith

4.00

3.50

5.00

6.00

4.50

Vodka

Absolut Original

Ketel One

Grey Goose Original

3.50

4.00

5.00

Whiskey

Johnnie Walker Red Label

Johnnie Walker Black Label

Lagavulin 16 Year Old

Jamesons Irish Whiskey

3.50

4.50

6.00

4.00

Bourbon

Jack Daniel’s 4.00

Rum

Bacardi White Rum

Old Monk - The Legend

Havana Especial

3.50

8.00

4.00

Brandy

Courvoisier VS

Hennessy VSOP

4.00

5.50

Tequila

Don Julio Blanco

Don Julio Añejo

5.50

6.50

Liqueurs

Sambuca

Cointreau

*Baileys Irish Cream

Tia Maria

Patrón XO Café

Disaronno Amaretto

3.00

4.00

3.50

4.00

4.75

4.00

BEERS
Kingfisher, 5%

Cobra Premium, 4.5%

Peroni Nastro Azzurro, 5.1%

5.45
5.45
5.45

Lager / IPA
ask your server for the selection

Drafts
 Half  3.00
Pint  5.95

WINES
White Wines

 175ml  5.50
250ml  7.50

Bottle  21.50

Finca Las Moras Seremos Torrontés
rose and peach aromas lead onto ripe and honeyed citrus

on the palate, with tropical fruit flavours

Pulpo Sauvignon Blanc, Marlborough
intense aromas of gooseberry

and tropical fruit flavours

Grave del Friuli Pinot Grigio, Borgo Tesis, Fantinel
a full-flavoured Pinot Grigio with ripe apple,

peach and pear notes

Castillo de Mureva Organic Verdejo
a fresh, crisp organic wine with flowery aromas, rich smooth

body with hints of fennel, herbs, citrus fruits, melon and peach

Bouchard Aîné & Fils Chardonnay, Vin de France
an aged Chardonnay with white flower aromas

alongside notes of honey and vanilla

Vidal Riesling
a Riesling with intense tropical fruit aromas

and flavours, with a delicious just o�-dry finish

 175ml  7.50
250ml  10.70
Bottle  32.00

 Bottle  30.00

Bottle  25.00

 175ml  6.55
250ml  9.35

Bottle  28.00

Bottle  35.00

Red Wines

Castillo de Mureva Organic Tempranillo
this organic red wine has aromas of strawberries and

fruits of the forest, with a smooth and well-balanced finish

Daciana Pinot Noir, Banat
aged in french oak casks this Pinot Noir delivers cinnamon and

spicy fruit-cake aromas and black cherry, raspberry and

strawberry flavours

Tekena Cabernet Sauvignon, Central Valley
a light-bodied, yet juicy Cabernet Sauvignon

with a plum and bramble character

Finca Las Moras Seremos Malbec
a soft to medium bodied wine with ripe red fruit

flavours that ends with an elegant touch of vanilla

Shannon Merlot, Elgin
fragrant plum and dark cherry aromas with well-integrated ripe

tannins on the palate

Mommessin Les Grandes Mises, Saint-Amour
this wine is aged for 9 months giving it a delicate nose

with dominant aromas of black fruit

 175ml  6.55
250ml  9.35

Bottle  28.00

 Bottle  30.00

Bottle  40.00

Bottle  35.00

 175ml  5.50
250ml  7.50

Bottle  21.50

 175ml  5.85
250ml  8.35

Bottle  25.00

Rosé Wine

 175ml  5.50
250ml  7.50

Bottle  21.50

Belvino Pinot Grigio Rosato, delle Venezie
a delicate pink wine full of fresh,

summer-fruit aromas and flavours

Sparkling and Champagne

Alberto Nani 'Organic' Prosecco DOC
an intense bouquet with notes of flowers. the taste is

harmonic with a mineral finish. ideal as an apéritif

Bouché Père Et Fils Blanc de Blanc Champagne
a minimum of three years in bottle.

aromas of lemon and honey with a hint of white peach

 125ml  6.50
Bottle  30.00

Bottle  50.00

happyhours
2 - 4 - 1 ON COCKTAILS, WINES & BEERS

MONDAY - FRIDAY | 3 PM - 6 PM

Cosmopolitan
vodka, triple sec, cranberry juice

Long Island Iced Tea
vodka, tequila, white rum, triple sec, gin

Berry Bramble
gin, berry burst, spices

Aperol Spritz
aperol, prosecco

Mojito
white rum, mint, lime juice
(strawberry / raspberry / passionfruit/ mango)

Frozen Daiquiri
white rum, lime juice
(strawberry / raspberry / passionfruit/ mango)

Margherita
tequila, orange liquer & lime juice
(strawberry / raspberry / passionfruit/ mango)

8.50

8.50

8.50

8.50

8.50

8.50

8.50

Classics

In case you have a food allergy or intolerance to any ingredient, please let your server know when placing the order.
A discretionary service charge of 12.5% will be added to your bill. All prices are inclusive of VAT. All prices in GBP.

All packaged beers are served as measure 330ml. Wines by the glass are also available in 125ml measure.
All spirits are served as 25ml measure unless specified | *50ml measure
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